Emirates Arabian Horse Global Cup
Australasian Championship (EAHGC)

Bawley Point, NSW, Australia
30 Jan 2026, Stallions 4-6 years
old

Position Horse
1 Name: UBIQUITOUS
AA]

Colour: grey
Owner: ALICIA &
CHRISTOPHER
ROSEWALL

2 Name: TRUMP SSA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: BELINDA
OCONNOR

Score
54.5

53.5

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

Type 8 8 9
Head&Neck 15 15.5 17
Body 8 8 8

Leg 5 55 55

o 75 85
17.5 14 16.5
Leg 6.5 55 55

16 14 16.5
18 15 17
17 13 16
16 15 17
16 13 16



3 Name: DAWN 51.5
VALLEY MAXTON
Colour: bay
Owner: ADELL
HYSLOP

4 Name: ARRETON 46.67
SAFEER
Colour: chestnut
Owner: JESS PREECE

Judges

AS = Mrs. Anna Stojanowska, PL
S) Mrs. Sheila Jones, AU
JP = Mr. Joseph Polo, US

~
w

Head&Neck

N R

-
Q

@ =
o )
< o
=
ul

e

N
(G, IR T, BN, BN |

(o]

16
7.5

15
16
16
15
15

16.5
7.5

16
17
16
16
16

:
Leg 6
ovemen: %
et [RE
neck IR
wak R
ot BT

6.5
13
7.5
5.5

12.5

7.5
14.5
7
3.5
14.5



	Emirates Arabian Horse Global Cup Australasian Championship (EAHGC)
	Judges


