

Emirates Arabian Horse Global Cup Australasian Championship (EAHGC)



European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Bawley Point, NSW, Australia
30 Jan 2026, Stallions 4-6 years
old

Position	Horse	Score	Detail			
1	Name: UBIQUITOUS AAJ Colour: grey Owner: ALICIA & CHRISTOPHER ROSEWALL	54.5	AS	SJ	JP	
			Type	8	8	9
			Head&Neck	15	15.5	17
			Body	8	8	8
			Leg	5	5.5	5.5
			Movement	16	17	18
			Head	15	16	17
			Neck	15	15	17
			Walk	19	19	19
			Trot	13	15	17
2	Name: TRUMP SSA Colour: chestnut Owner: BELINDA OCONNOR	53.5	AS	SJ	JP	
			Type	9	7.5	8.5
			Head&Neck	17.5	14	16.5
			Body	8	7.5	8
			Leg	6.5	5.5	5.5
			Movement	16	14	16.5
			Head	18	15	17
			Neck	17	13	16
			Walk	16	15	17
			Trot	16	13	16

3 Name: **DAWN**
VALLEY MAXTON
Colour: **bay**
Owner: **ADELL**
HYSLOP

51.5

	AS	SJ	JP
Type	7.5	8	8
Head&Neck	15	16	16.5
Body	7.5	7.5	7.5
Leg	5	5	5
Movement	15	15	16
Head	15	16	17
Neck	15	16	16
Walk	15	15	16
Trot	15	15	16

4 Name: **ARRETON**
SAFEER
Colour: **chestnut**
Owner: **JESS PREECE**

46.67

	AS	SJ	JP
Type	7	6.5	7.5
Head&Neck	13.5	13	14.5
Body	7.5	7.5	7
Leg	6	5.5	3.5
Movement	14	12.5	14.5
Head	13	13	14
Neck	14	13	15
Walk	14	12	15
Trot	14	13	14

Judges

AS 🇵🇱 Anna Stojanowska, PL

SJ 🇦🇺 Sheila Jones, AU

JP 🇺🇸 Joseph Polo, US